
Beach Soccer
Çimərlik futbolu

Men
Kişilər

First Round - Group A
Birinci Dövrə - Qrup A

Match Results

WED 24 JUN 2015
Start Time: 17:30

Beach Arena
Çimərlik Arenası 

Match No: 2

Timing and Results provided by 
BFM400A01_73 1.0 Report Created  24.06.2015 18:48

POR - SUI
6 : 5 (1 : 2, 2 : 2, 3 : 1)

Match Officials:
1st Referee: MATTICOLI Gionni (ITA)
2nd Referee: BENCHABANE Sofien (FRA)
3rd Referee: TOPALOGLU Yeliz (TUR)
Timekeeper: PROKHARAU Mikhail (BLR)

POR - Portugal
[12] * ANDRADE Elinton (GK)

[2] * COIMBRA Rui
[5] * SANTOS Jordan
[7] * SARAIVA Joao (C)

[10] * BELCHIOR Nuno

[1] S PETRONY Tiago (GK)
[3] S BATALHA Tiago
[6] # CAVALCANTI Alan
[8] # FONSECA Jose Maria
[9] # NOVO Bruno

[11] # SANTOS Bernardo
[4] N TORRES Bruno

SUI - Switzerland
[1] * STALDER Nico (GK)
[6] * LEU Stephan
[7] * SPACCAROTELLA Sandro
[8] * JAEGGY Moritz (C)
[9] * STANKOVIC Dejan

[2] # LUTZ Samuel
[3] # JAEGGY Kaspar
[4] # HODEL Glenn
[5] S WERDER Nicola

[11] # OTT Noel
[12] # JAEGGY Valentin (GK)
[10] N BORER Philipp

Coach: Coach:NARCISO Mario (POR) SCHIRINZI Angelo (SUI)

Match EventsPOR - Portugal SUI - Switzerland

First Period
10:11 Goal (Shot) [9] STANKOVIC D
5:02 Goal (Penalty Kick) [9] STANKOVIC D
4:31SARAIVA J [7] Goal (Free Kick)

Second  Period
10:29 Yellow card [1] STALDER N
10:29BELCHIOR N [10] Goal (Free Kick)
9:38COIMBRA R [2] Yellow card
9:28 Goal (Shot) [8] JAEGGY M
7:28 Goal (Shot) [11] OTT N
2:54 Yellow card [6] LEU S
2:16FONSECA J M [8] Goal (Shot)
1:17 Yellow card [9] STANKOVIC D

Third  Period
10:19 Expulsion (2nd Yellow) [6] LEU S
10:19BELCHIOR N [10] Goal (Free Kick)
6:24 Red Card [3] JAEGGY K
6:24 Yellow card [2] LUTZ S
5:36FONSECA J M [8] Goal (Shot)
4:31 Goal (Shot) [11] OTT N
4:17BELCHIOR N [10] Goal (Free Kick)
2:58BELCHIOR N [10] Yellow card
1:26 Expulsion (2nd Yellow) [9] STANKOVIC D
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POR - Portugal STATISTICS SUI - Switzerland
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Overhead Kicks

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

44
35

7
5

11
2
1
0
2
0
0

60%
17

37
25
11

3
5
2
2
0
4
2
1

40%
12

POR - Portugal

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK OH
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

12 ANDRADE Elinton GK 36 5 3 / 3
2 COIMBRA Rui DF 21 1 / 2 1 1
5 SANTOS Jordan MF 16 3 / 3 1
7 SARAIVA Joao DF 20 1 6 / 7 0 / 1

10 BELCHIOR Nuno FW 23 3 7 / 10 4 6 1
Substitutes:

6 CAVALCANTI Alan FW 16 4 / 7
8 FONSECA Jose Maria FW 13 2 5 / 6 1
9 NOVO Bruno FW 15 2 / 2 1 1

11 SANTOS Bernardo DF 20 4 / 4 0 / 2 1 2
Totals 6 5 35 / 44 0 / 2 0 / 1 7 11 2

SUI - Switzerland

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK OH
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

1 STALDER Nico GK 19 2 1
6 LEU Stephan MF 20 2 / 4 2 1 1
7 SPACCAROTELLA Sandro MF 24 1 / 1
8 JAEGGY Moritz DF 29 1 8 / 11 0 / 1 3 3
9 STANKOVIC Dejan FW 19 2 5 / 7 1 / 2 0 / 1 3 1 1 1

Substitutes:
2 LUTZ Samuel DF 11 1 / 2 1
3 JAEGGY Kaspar DF 8 1 1
4 HODEL Glenn FW 9 2 / 3

11 OTT Noel FW 18 2 5 / 6 2
12 JAEGGY Valentin GK 21 4 1 / 3 1

Totals 5 6 25 / 37 1 / 2 0 / 2 11 5 4 3

LEGEND
# Has Played (C) Captain * Starting Five 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
A Absent DF Defender FW Forward FC Fouls Committed
FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper
I Injured MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played N Not eligible to play
OH Overhead Kicks (Goals/Shots) PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Expulsions (Red Cards)
S Substitute SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)
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